
Domestic 

Abuse and 

Sexual 

Violence 

Coordinator

1

Children’s Social Care

Service 

Manager

Front Door

Naomi 

Hollinshead

0300 123 

5012

Naomi.hollin

shead@ches

hireeast.gov.

uk

Head of Service: 

Children with Disabilities 

& Fostering 

Keith Martin

01606 288936

keith.martin@cheshireeast

.gov.uk

Service 

Manager

Resources

Steve Nevitt

01606 271823

steve.nevitt@ch

eshireeast.gov.

uk

Service 

Manager 

Fostering 

and SGO 

Support 

(Interim)

Cath Hogan

catherine.hog

an@cheshire

east.gov.uk
Service 

Manager 

Cared for  

Children and 

Care Leavers

Kayleigh 

Wilshaw 

01606 274387

Kayleigh.Wilsha

w@cheshireeas

t.gov.uk

LSCB 

Project 

Manager

Alistair 

Jordan

07584 

206942

alistair.jor

dan@che

shireeast.

gov.uk

Service 

Manager

CIN CP 

Maccles-

field

Jen Atkinson

01625 

374779

jennifer.atkin

son@cheshir

eeast.gov.uk

Fostering 

Collaboration

Adoption 

Counts 

(Regional 

Adoption 

Agency)

Audit 

Officer

Cared for 

Children 

Safeguarding 

Manager

Karen Chan 

(Interim)

01606 274973

karen.chan@che

shireeast.gov.uk

CIN/CP 

Safeguarding 

Manager

Katherine 

Pitchers 

01606 288934

katherine.pitcher

s@cheshireeast.

gov.uk

Commissioned 

Pan Cheshire 

Missing from 

Home and Care 

and CSE Service

Service 

Manager 

Children 

with 

Disabilities 

Team

Cat Linde 

(interim)

01625 

378083

catherine.lind

e@cheshiree

ast.gov.uk

Julie Bennett 

(interim)

01606 

271850

julie.bennett

@cheshireea

st.gov.uk

Service Manager

CIN CP Crewe

Stephen Pepper

01270 375251

stephen.pepper@cheshi

reeast.gov.uk

Head of Service: Cared 

for Children and Care 

Leavers

Kerry Birtles

01606 275840

kerry.birtles@cheshiree

ast.gov.uk

Head of Service: 

Children’s 

Safeguarding 

Kate Rose

01606 288076

kate.rose@cheshireeast.

gov.uk

Director of Children’s Social Care

Jacquie Sims

01606 271719

jacquie.sims@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Head of Service: 

Children in Need and 

Child Protection

Louise Hurst 

01606 271510

louise.hurst@cheshiree

ast.gov.uk
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Team Manager – Attendance and 

Children out of School 

Sally Ashworth

01270 375277

sally.ashworth@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Team Manager – Inclusion and Quality

Joe Carter (Interim)

Joe.Carter@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Head of Service: Education 

Infrastructure and Outcomes

Mark Bayley

01606 2 71564

mark.bayley@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Team Manager – Catering and Traded 

Services

Joanne Cooper 

01606 271565

joanne.cooper@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Team Manager – School organisation 

and Capital

Joanne Prophet

01270 686388

joanne.prophet@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Team Manager – School Admissions 

and Transport 

Jo Bowkett

01270 685968

Joanne.Bowkett@Cheshireeast.gov.uk

Interim Team Manager - Annual Review 

Hannah Greensmith

01625 378042 

hannah.greensmith@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Team Manager – Tuition Service

Victoria Temple 

01270 375211

victoria.temple@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Principal Educational Psychologist and 

Specialist Teaching Team Manager

Nicola West

01625 374798

nicola.west@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Director of Education and 14-19 Skills

Jacky Forster

01606 271504

jacky.forster@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Head of Service: Education 

Participation and Pupil Support

Claire Williamson

01606 271780

claire.williamson@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Education and 14-19 Skills

2

PA to Director of Education 

and 14-19 Skills

Cheshire East Information Advice 

&Support (CEIAS) &Safeguarding 

Children in Education Settings 

(SCiES) Manager

Karen Porter

01270 375228  

karen.porter@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Education Improvement Advisers 

Fiona Burke-Jackson

fiona.burke-jackson@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Team Manager – Skills and Lifelong 

Learning Service 

Chris Rowland

01270686531

christopher.rowland@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Interim Head of Service: Special 

Educational Needs & Disabilities  and 

Headteacher for Cared for Children

Laura Rogerson

01606 288075

laura.rogerson@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Statutory Assessment Locality 

Manager – North

Matthew Lowe

01625 374751

matthew.lowe@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Statutory Assessment Locality 

Manager – Central

Chris Broadhurst (Interim)

01625 383915

Chris.Broadhurst@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Statutory Assessment Locality 

Manager – South

Becky Boothroyd

rebecca.boothroyd@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Interim Head of Service: Special 

Educational Needs and Disabilities 

Quality Development & Specialist 

Services

Jo Williams

01606 271718

Jo.Williams@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Team Manager – Sensory Inclusion 

Service

Deborah Hiom

01625 374870

deborah.hiom@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Team Manager – Cheshire East Autism 

Team

Joan Sherry

01270 685960

joan.sherry@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Team Manager – Education Improvement, School 

Governance and Liaison 

Mike Harris

01270 685974

Michael.Harris@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Education Improvement Project 

Manager

Alex Cooper

01270 686615

alex.cooper2@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Education Improvement Project 

Manager

Nicola Axford

01606 271951

nicola.axford@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Deputy Headteacher for the Virtual 

School

Claire Lawton

01606 274335

claire.lawton@cheshireeast.gov.uk
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Prevention and Early Help

3

Senior Manager Support

Deputy 

Early Start 

Manager 

Adam 

Hindhaugh

(interim)

01270 

686808 

adam.hindh

augh@ches

hireeast.go

v.uk

Director of Prevention and Early Help

Ali Stathers-Tracey

01606 274746

alison.stathers-tracey@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Head of Service – Early Help

Heather Baron

01606 271516

heather.baron@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Family 

Support 

Service 

Manager

Jan Cooper

01270 

374180

jan.cooper

@cheshiree

ast.gov.uk

Head of Service-Development and 

Partnerships

Gill Betton

gill.betton@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Youth Support 

Area Delivery 

Manager

North – Kay 

McIntyre

01625 384320

kay.mcintyre@

cheshireeast.go

v.uk

South - Sarah 

Ramsey

01270 686923

sarah.ramsey@

cheshireeast.go

v.uk

Early Start 

Manager

Carol 

Sharples

01625 

374197

carol.sharpl

es@cheshir

e.gov.uk

Project 

Manager 

Lauren Conway 

01606 275864

lauren.conway

@cheshireeast.

gov.uk

Project 

Manager             

Vicky Howarth

01606 288846

victoria.howarth

@cheshireeast.

gov.uk

Family 

Focus 

Service 

Manager

Karen 

Shepherd

01270 

686893

karen.shep

herd@ches

hireeast.go

v.uk

Pan Cheshire 

Youth Justice 

Service

Deputy 

Family 

Support 

Service 

Manager 

Jo Stubbs 

(temp)

01270 

371301

Joanne.stu

bbs@chesh

ireeast.gov.

uk
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